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Clasificacion General Por Equipos.
Orden Nombre Club

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FINCAANTIGUA-EL CASTILLEJO
RUJAMAR - CASA GUALDA
3HCYCLES-ULB-MIRA

RXR VILLARROBLEDO

GD BELGA

C.D.E MIJAMI MTB

BTT ESTAMPIDA

CDE BELMONTE NATURE
BICIQUINGOS

CULEBRAS BIKES

C.D.E. SAN CIRO ZARZUELA

CLUB BTT SAN CLEMENTE

CLUB CICLISTAAJO Y AGUA
CRAZY BIKER KTM SANTA CRUZ DE MOYA
BTT RULAMONTES CASASIMARRO
BTT LA RODA-PLANETBIKE-MILIARIA-NAN
REKENBIKE

BICINATURA CUENCA

BTT JARA BIKERS

SINGULAR BIKE

BTT LA MEDUSA-SALTABACHES
CERRO LAHORCA

CLUB CICLISTA MOTILLA

CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO

LA PAJARA - VILLAR DE CANAS
PINO RINCON

MTB TARANCON

PLUS15 GOBIK TEAM

BTT TARAZONA

PLUS15 GOBIK TEAM

Sta. Cruz Sta. Maria Quintanar Pedrofier

Mira

25 (1332)
24 (1294)
23 (1259)
22 (1255)
21 (1141)
20 (962)

19 (948)

18 (816)

17 (727)

16 (625)

15 (590)

14 (582)

13 (519)

12 (441)

11 (438)

10 (433)

9 (313)

San Clem Olmeda

Cafiete

Villanueva Sisante

Casasim Gabaldén Zarzuela

Cafizares Villaescus Mota

Total
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10



